Event ¥

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

Interactive roster available at
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Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Squad ¥ Lvn Avve
05-07 Sat 4:30 231 235
05-07 Sat 4:30 237 214
05-07 Sat 4:30 252 218
05-07 Sat 4:30 201 195
05-07 Sat 4:30 25/1 209
05-07 Sat 4:30 262 211
05-07 Sat 4:30 220 164
05-07 Sat 4:30 21 221
05-07 Sat 4:30 241 206
05-07 Sat 4:30 26/1 224
05-07 Sat 4:30 192 192
05-07 Sat 4:30 247 200
05-07 Sat 4:30 212 201
05-07 Sat 4:30 20 194
05-07 Sat 4:30 11 192
05-07 Sat 4:30 191 190
05-07 Sat 1:00 /235
05-07 Sat 1:00 Y
05-07 Sat 1:00 /910
05-07 Sat 1:00 /o0
05-07 Sat 1:00 Y

PM

mj)

Name

Altmann, Tyler
Bembaron, John
Duncombe, Michael
Gatewood , Rex
Jenne, Franciska
Kelley, Scott
Krolczyk, Cybil
Miller, Jakob
Milot Jr, Rocky
Modugno, Mark
Mortland, Rachael
Shirk, Jim

Sotor, Mike

Tryon, Charlie
Weinstock, Travis
Wolski, Stan
Altmann, Tyler
Bembaron, John
Bryant Jr, Leighton
Constantine, Corey

Dennis, Scott

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

Team ¥
Altmann-Bembaron 526302
Altmann-Bembaron 526302
Jenne-Duncombe 526304
Gatewood-Tryon 526299
Jenne-Duncombe 526304
Modugno-Kelley 526305
Miller-Krolczyk 526301
Miller-Krolczyk 526301
Milot-Shirk 526303
Modugno-Kelley 526305
Wolski-Mortland 526298
Milot-Shirk 526303
Weinstock-Sotor 526300
Gatewood-Tryon 526299
Weinstock-Sotor 526300
Wolski-Mortland 526298
Altmann-Bembaron 525761
Altmann-Bembaron 526095
Bryant-Hayes 526040
Rice-C.Constantine 526055

Scott-Kahok 525890
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H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator
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H-Eliminator
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Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

/ 194
/ 191
/ 195
/ 186
/ 161
/ 220
/ 170
/ 206
/ 222
/ 206
/ 189
/ 194
/ 224
/ 167
/ 217
/ 207
/ 200
/ 201
/ 212
/ 178
/ 206
/ 159
/ 162
/ 223

Duncan, Matt
Forbes, David
Gatewood , Rex
Gatto, Edward
Gatto, Kellie
Kaizer, Bruce
McDonald, Brandi
McElhone, Dakota
Mikulanec, Jerry
Milot Jr, Rocky
Modugno, Elaine
Naso, Anthony
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Ruby, Scott
Schendel, Brandon
Schneider, Ryan
Shirk, Jim

Sotor, Mike
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Trinidad, Tony
Weisse, Terrie
Whiteleather, Cydnee

Williams, Ryan

Stewart-Duncan 525911
Gatewood-Forbes 525747
Gatewood-Tryon 526070
Gatto-Walter 525650
Gatto-Docherty 525659
Kaizer-Rathjen 525809
McDonald-Trinidad 525835
Lindsay-McElhone 525845
Cobb-Mikulanec 525926
Milot-Shirk 526123
Modugno-Johnson 526125
Naso-Krolczyk 526133
Kaizer-Rathjen 525936
Ruby-Sipper 525691
Tinsley-Schendel 525694
Schneider Boys 525959
Milot-Shirk 525970
Weinstock-Sotor 525972
Ortega-Tortice 525981
Tigertail-Stevens 525976
McDonald-Trinidad 525990

Preston-Weisse 526019

Whiteleather-Whiteleather
526015

Roberts-Williams 526155
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Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles

Hdcp Singles
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Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

/ 235
/ 197
/ 214
/ 210
/ 200
/ 203
/ 220
/ 217
/ 171
/ 179
/ 194
/ 208
/ 195
/ 186
/ 161
/ 182
/ 208
/ 220
/ 170
/ 206
/ 222
/ 206
/ 189
/ 192

Altmann, Tyler
Bairunas, Ken
Bembaron, John
Bryant Jr, Leighton
Buscemi, Edwin
Constantine, Corey
DeNava, Dominick
Dennis, Scott
Dent, Greg
Docherty, Kevin
Duncan, Matt
Gatewood, Joe
Gatewood , Rex
Gatto, Edward
Gatto, Kellie
Gilbert, Jim
Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel
Kaizer, Bruce
McDonald, Brandi
McElhone, Dakota
Mikulanec, Jerry
Milot Jr, Rocky
Modugno, Elaine

Mortland, Rachael

Altmann-Bembaron 525760

Bairunas-R.Constantine 525644

Altmann-Bembaron 526093
Bryant-Hayes 526039
VanSciver-Buscemi 525868
Rice-C.Constantine 526054
DeNava-Craig 525741
Scott-Kahok 525889
Smith-Dent 525664
Gatto-Docherty 525636
Stewart-Duncan 525910
Gatewood-Forbes 525793
Gatewood-Tryon 526069
Gatto-Walter 525648
Gatto-Docherty 525658
Gilbert-Polaski Jr 526078
Roa-Hernandez 525775
Kaizer-Rathjen 525807
McDonald-Trinidad 525834
Lindsay-McElhone 525843
Cobb-Mikulanec 525925
Milot-Shirk 526122
Modugno-Johnson 526124

Wolski-Mortland 526131


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots

High Game Pots
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Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

/ 194
/ 224
/ 217
/ 207
/ 200
/ 212
/ 178
/ 192
/ 159
/ 162
/ 223
/ 235
/ 214
/ 210
/ 200
/ 171
/ 220
/ 179
/ 194
/ 191
/ 186
/ 161
/ 182
/ 206

Naso, Anthony
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Schendel, Brandon
Schneider, Ryan
Shirk, Jim
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Weinstock, Travis
Weisse, Terrie
Whiteleather, Cydnee
Williams, Ryan
Altmann, Tyler
Bembaron, John
Bryant Jr, Leighton
Buscemi, Edwin
Craig, Robert
DeNava, Dominick
Docherty, Kevin
Duncan, Matt
Forbes, David
Gatto, Edward
Gatto, Kellie
Gilbert, Jim

McElhone, Dakota

Naso-Krolczyk 526132
Kaizer-Rathjen 525935
Tinsley-Schendel 525693
Schneider Boys 525958
Milot-Shirk 525968
Ortega-Tortice 525980
Tigertail-Stevens 525975
Weinstock-Sotor 525995

Preston-Weisse 526017

Whiteleather-Whiteleather
526014

Roberts-Williams 526154
Altmann-Bembaron 525763
Altmann-Bembaron 526098
Bryant-Hayes 526042
VanSciver-Buscemi 525872
DeNava-Craig 525724
DeNava-Craig 525742
Gatto-Docherty 525638
Stewart-Duncan 525912
Gatewood-Forbes 525748
Gatto-Walter 525651
Gatto-Docherty 525660
Gilbert-Polaski Jr 526080

Lindsay-McElhone 525848
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High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under

Over/Under
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Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

3/3

19/1

4/6

17/1

28/6

9/3

24/5

20/4

20/6

19/3

25/2

14/4

18/5

2/5

26/5

26/4

189

224

170

217

201

212

206

159

235

197

214

210

200

234

203

217

171

220

160

217

171

179

186

148

Modugno, Elaine
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Rice, Ron
Schendel, Brandon
Sotor, Mike
Tigertail, Crystal
Trinidad, Tony
Weisse, Terrie
Altmann, Tyler
Bairunas, Ken
Bembaron, John
Bryant Jr, Leighton
Buscemi, Edwin
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Craig, Robert
DeNava, Dominick
Dennard, Jeanene
Dennis, Scott
Dent, Greg
Docherty, Kevin
Douglas, Will

Draa, Chris

Modugno-Johnson 526126
Kaizer-Rathjen 525938
Rice-C.Constantine 525685
Tinsley-Schendel 525696
Weinstock-Sotor 525973
Ortega-Tortice 525982
McDonald-Trinidad 525991
Preston-Weisse 526020
Altmann-Bembaron 525208
Bairunas-R.Constantine 525199
Altmann-Bembaron 525208
Bryant-Hayes 525233
VanSciver-Buscemi 525195
Cobb-Mikulanec 525236
Rice-C.Constantine 525217
Bairunas-R.Constantine 525199
DeNava-Craig 525226
DeNava-Craig 525226
Dennard-Douglas 525192
Scott-Kahok 525229
Smith-Dent 525225
Gatto-Docherty 525222
Dennard-Douglas 525192

Katz-Draa 525223
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Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM
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05-07 Sat 1:00
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PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
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05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
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8/4

2/4

17/3

6/5

30/6

5/2

5/1

1/3

1/2

18/6

3172

18/4

32/4

31/1

16/6

1/1

24/4

13/1

13/3

25/1

16/4

28/5

28/4

21/1

194

218

184

191

120

208

195

186

161

207

182

211

195

208

225

209

191

212

220

178

211

164

192

213

Duncan, Matt

Duncombe, Michael

Emmett, Randy
Forbes, David
Gallo, Susan
Gatewood, Joe
Gatewood , Rex
Gatto, Edward
Gatto, Kellie
Gianino, Frank
Gilbert, Jim

Hayes, Ronald

Hernandez, Rafael

Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel

Hylton, Robert
Jenne, Franciska
Johnson, Paul
Kahok, Jamal
Kaizer, Bruce
Katz, Steven
Kelley, Scott
Krolczyk, Cybil
Krolezyk, Tony

Lindsay, Greg

Stewart-Duncan 525216
Jenne-Duncombe 525207
Emmett-Gianino 525224
Gatewood-Forbes 525235
Paolasso-Gallo 525215
Gatewood-Forbes 525235
Gatewood-Tryon 525231
Gatto-Walter 525221
Gatto-Docherty 525222
Emmett-Gianino 525224
Gilbert-Polaski Jr 525489
Bryant-Hayes 525233
Roa-Hernandez 525328
Roa-Hernandez 525328
Nicholson-Hylton 525230
Jenne-Duncombe 525207
Modugno-Johnson 525210
Scott-Kahok 525229
Kaizer-Rathjen 525213
Katz-Draa 525223
Modugno-Kelley 525198
Miller-Krolczyk 525214
Naso-Krolczyk 525234

Lindsay-McElhone 525220
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Over/Under
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PM
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PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
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9/2

9/1

22/4

10/6

27/2

11/1

23/1

15/1

26/6

271

20/5

15/3

7/3

29/3

32/5

19/2

2172

14/6

23/2

29/2

21/3

3/1

3/2

30/5

233

170

206

222

221

206

189

224

192

194

206

220

182

150

232

160

222

224

170

185

172

187

167

204

Martinez, Isaac
McDonald, Brandi
McElhone, Dakota
Mikulanec, Jerry
Miller, Jakob
Milot Jr, Rocky
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark
Mortland, Rachael
Naso, Anthony
Newhouse, George
Nicholson, Richard
Ortega, Melanie
Paolasso, Dee
Polaski Jr, Mark
Polaski, Sr., Mark
Preston, Josh
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Rice, Ron
Richmond, Garraty
Roberts, Brian
Ruby, Kaela

Ruby, Scott

Rucker, Sr., Gary

Ice-Scmacker 525200
McDonald-Trinidad 525227
Lindsay-McElhone 525220
Cobb-Mikulanec 525236
Miller-Krolczyk 525214
Milot-Shirk 525209
Modugno-Johnson 525210
Modugno-Kelley 525198
Wolski-Mortland 525201
Naso-Krolczyk 525234
Polaski,Sr-Newhouse 525202
Nicholson-Hylton 525230
Ortega-Tortice 525204
Paolasso-Gallo 525215
Gilbert-Polaski Jr 525489
Polaski,Sr-Newhouse 525202
Preston-Weisse 525219
Kaizer-Rathjen 525213
Rice-C.Constantine 525217
Richmond-Rucker 525194
Roberts-Williams 525218
Ruby-Stewart 525190
Ruby-Sipper 525191

Richmond-Rucker 525194
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16/5

10/5

6/6

5/3

12/6

12/4

4/5

17/2

12/5

8/5

4/4

7/1

11/3

8/6

7/2

15/2

10/4

6/4

27/3

2/6

1172

22/5

29/1

30/4

217

215

210

207

197

200

210

208

201

123

222

178

194

212

178

191

206

194

225

222

192

159

162

209

Schendel, Brandon

Schmacker, Michael

Schneider, Kent
Schneider, Ryan
Seitz, Gary
Shirk, Jim
Sipper, Tim
Smith, Michael T
Sotor, Mike
Stevens, Helen
Stewart, Krissy
Stewart, Pamela
Theurer, Rob

Tigertail, Crystal

Tigertail, Raymond

Tinsley, Wood
Trinidad, Tony

Tryon, Charlie

Van Sciver II, David

(Stretch)

Walter, Will

Weinstock, Travis

Weisse, Terrie

Whiteleather, Cydnee

Whiteleather, Scott

Tinsley-Schendel 525211
Ice-Scmacker 525200
Schneider Boys 525232
Schneider Boys 525232
Theurer-Seitz 525203
Milot-Shirk 525209
Ruby-Sipper 525191
Smith-Dent 525225
Weinstock-Sotor 525206
Tigertail-Stevens 525205
Ruby-Stewart 525190
Stewart-Duncan 525216
Theurer-Seitz 525203
Ortega-Tortice 525204
Tigertail-Stevens 525205
Tinsley-Schendel 525211
McDonald-Trinidad 525227
Gatewood-Tryon 525231
VanSciver-Buscemi 525195
Gatto-Walter 525221
Weinstock-Sotor 525206

Preston-Weisse 525219

Whiteleather-Whiteleather
525193

Whiteleather-Whiteleather
525193
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Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

22/6

25/3

14/5

13/2

223

190

220

222

235

214

210

200

234

203

217

207

211

225

220

233

206

222

221

224

220

224

185

217

Williams, Ryan
Wolski, Stan
Zuehlke, Adam
Zuehlke, Paul
Altmann, Tyler
Bembaron, John
Bryant Jr, Leighton
Buscemi, Edwin
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Dennis, Scott
Gianino, Frank
Hayes, Ronald
Hylton, Robert
Kaizer, Bruce
Martinez, Isaac
McElhone, Dakota
Mikulanec, Jerry
Miller, Jakob
Modugno, Mark
Nicholson, Richard
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Richmond, Garraty

Schendel, Brandon

Roberts-Williams 525218
Wolski-Mortland 525201
Zuehlke-Zuehlke 525228
Zuehlke-Zuehlke 525228
Altmann-Bembaron 525762
Altmann-Bembaron 526096
Bryant-Hayes 526041
VanSciver-Buscemi 525870
Cobb-Mikulanec 525783
Rice-C.Constantine 526056
Scott-Kahok 525891
Emmett-Gianino 525667
Bryant-Hayes 526086
Nicholson-Hylton 526100
Kaizer-Rathjen 525810
Ice-Scmacker 526116
Lindsay-McElhone 525846
Cobb-Mikulanec 525927
Miller-Krolczyk 526121
Modugno-Kelley 526129
Nicholson-Hylton 526138
Kaizer-Rathjen 525937
Richmond-Rucker 525943

Tinsley-Schendel 525695
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S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

/ 207
/ 222
/ 225
/ 222
/ 209
/ 235
/ 210
/ 234
/ 203
/ 217
/ 217
/ 218
/ 211
/ 225
/ 225
/ 209
/ 212
/ 220
/ 220
/ 220
/ 233
/ 222
/ 222
/ 220

Schneider, Ryan

Stewart, Krissy

Van Sciver II, David
(Stretch)

Walter, Will
Whiteleather, Scott
Altmann, Tyler
Bryant Jr, Leighton
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Dennis, Scott
Duncombe, Michael
Hayes, Ronald
Hylton, Robert
Hylton, Robert
Jenne, Franciska
Kahok, Jamal
Kaizer, Bruce
Kaizer, Bruce
Kaizer, Bruce
Martinez, Isaac
Mikulanec, Jerry
Mikulanec, Jerry

Nicholson, Richard

Schneider Boys 525960

Ruby-Stewart 526151

VanSciver-Buscemi 526027

Gatto-Walter 525713

Whiteleather-Whiteleather

526005

526166

526159

526168

526158

526158

526165

526156

526159

526161

526169

526156

526165

526166

526167

526266

526157

526168

526169

526161
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Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

SCRATCH High
Game

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

/ 232
/ 224
/ 215
/ 210
/ 207
/ 212
/ 178
/ 235
/ 214
/ 210
/ 200
/ 234
/ 217
/ 220
/ 211
/ 233
/ 224
/ 217
/ 225
/ 222
/ 209

Polaski Jr, Mark
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Schmacker, Michael
Schneider, Kent
Schneider, Ryan
Tigertail, Crystal

Tigertail, Raymond

Altmann, Tyler

Bembaron, John

Bryant Jr, Leighton

Buscemi, Edwin

Cobb, Scott

Constantine, Ryan

DeNava, Dominick

Hayes, Ronald

Martinez, Isaac

Rathjen, Jr, Richard

Schendel, Brandon

Van Sciver II, David
(Stretch)

Walter, Will

Whiteleather, Scott

526266
526167
526157
526164
526164
526160

526160

Altmann-Bembaron 525764

Altmann-Bembaron 526099

Bryant-Hayes 526043

VanSciver-Buscemi 525873

Cobb-Mikulanec 525785

Bairunas-R.Constantine 526060

DeNava-Craig 525743

Bryant-Hayes 526088

Ice-Scmacker 526118

Kaizer-Rathjen 525939

Tinsley-Schendel 525697

VanSciver-Buscemi 526028

Gatto-Walter 525714

Whiteleather-Whiteleather
526007
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Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

/ 235
/ 214
/ 210
/ 200
/ 234
/ 203
/ 217
/ 220
/ 217
/ 218
/ 220
/ 233
/ 206
/ 222
/ 221
/ 224
/ 232
/ 224
/ 217
/ 215
/ 207
/ 225
/ 222
/ 209

Altmann, Tyler
Bembaron, John
Bryant Jr, Leighton
Buscemi, Edwin
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
DeNava, Dominick
Dennis, Scott
Duncombe, Michael
Kaizer, Bruce
Martinez, Isaac
McElhone, Dakota
Mikulanec, Jerry
Miller, Jakob
Modugno, Mark
Polaski Jr, Mark
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Schendel, Brandon
Schmacker, Michael

Schneider, Ryan

Van Sciver II, David
(Stretch)

Walter, Will

Whiteleather, Scott

Altmann-Bembaron 525759

Altmann-Bembaron 526092

Bryant-Hayes 526038

VanSciver-Buscemi 525867

Cobb-Mikulanec 525782

Rice-C.Constantine 526053

Bairunas-R.Constantine 526059

DeNava-Craig 525740
Scott-Kahok 525888
Jenne-Duncombe 526071
Kaizer-Rathjen 525806
Ice-Scmacker 526115
Lindsay-McElhone 525842
Cobb-Mikulanec 525924
Miller-Krolczyk 526120
Modugno-Kelley 526128
Gilbert-Polaski Jr 525680
Kaizer-Rathjen 525934
Tinsley-Schendel 525692
Ice-Scmacker 526144
Schneider Boys 525957
VanSciver-Buscemi 526026

Gatto-Walter 525712

Whiteleather-Whiteleather
526003
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Scratch Singles

Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles

Senior HDCP Singles

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

/ 223
/ 197
/ 214
/ 200
/ 171
/ 179
/ 191
/ 186
/ 182
/ 195
/ 209
/ 191
/ 220
/ 213
/ 206
/ 170
/ 167
/ 197
/ 200
/ 208
/ 191
/ 206
/ 194
/ 159

Williams, Ryan
Bairunas, Ken
Bembaron, John
Buscemi, Edwin
Craig, Robert
Docherty, Kevin
Forbes, David
Gatto, Edward
Gilbert, Jim
Hernandez, Rafael
Jenne, Franciska
Johnson, Paul
Kaizer, Bruce
Lindsay, Greg
McElhone, Dakota
Rice, Ron

Ruby, Scott
Seitz, Gary
Shirk, Jim

Smith, Michael T
Tinsley, Wood
Trinidad, Tony
Tryon, Charlie

Weisse, Terrie

Roberts-Williams 526153

Bairunas-R.Constantine 525645

Altmann-Bembaron 526094
VanSciver-Buscemi 525869
DeNava-Craig 525723
Gatto-Docherty 525637
Gatewood-Forbes 525746
Gatto-Walter 525649
Gilbert-Polaski Jr 526079
Roa-Hernandez 525767
Jenne-Duncombe 526108
Modugno-Johnson 525671
Kaizer-Rathjen 525808
Lindsay-McElhone 525825
Lindsay-McElhone 525844
Rice-C.Constantine 525684
Ruby-Sipper 525690
Theurer-Seitz 526145
Milot-Shirk 525969
Smith-Dent 525706
Tinsley-Schendel 525977
McDonald-Trinidad 525989
Gatewood-Tryon 525994

Preston-Weisse 526018
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Senior HDCP Singles

Senior HDCP Singles

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

SENIOR Scratch
Sngls

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

05-07 Sat 1:00
PM

%ZTournamentBowl.co
Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - MAY

209

190

214

200

234

217

207

211

209

220

213

233

206

210

200

222

209

Interactive roster available at
B r————
m;g

Whiteleather, Scott

Wolski, Stan

Bembaron, John

Buscemi, Edwin

Cobb, Scott

Dennis, Scott

Gianino, Frank

Hayes, Ronald

Jenne, Franciska

Kaizer, Bruce

Lindsay, Greg

Martinez, Isaac

McElhone, Dakota

Schneider, Kent

Shirk, Jim

Stewart, Krissy

Whiteleather, Scott

Whiteleather-Whiteleather
526004

Wolski-Mortland 525717

Altmann-Bembaron 526097

VanSciver-Buscemi 525871

Cobb-Mikulanec 525784

Scott-Kahok 525892

Emmett-Gianino 525668

Bryant-Hayes 526087

Jenne-Duncombe 526109

Kaizer-Rathjen 525811

Lindsay-McElhone 525826

Ice-Scmacker 526117

Lindsay-McElhone 525847

Schneider Boys 525946

Milot-Shirk 525971

Ruby-Stewart 526152

Whiteleather-Whiteleather
526006
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